A
m
ph
en
ol
28
U
SB

 - square flangeReceptacle-Usb-a back terminat° -cadmium plating: Usbbf tV 21G
 - Jamnut Receptacle, solder terminat° -nickel plating: Usbbf tV 72n
Part Number Code
NEW
Back Terminations
Type 2: Solder (4 tinned holes)Type 1: Female USB-A
A
m
ph
en
ol
38
U
SB
BF
 T
V
informations & contacts: www.usbfield.com • contact@usbfield.com
n	6 shell
Plug:
Receptacles:
n shell type 2 - square flange receptacle
n	shell type 7  - Jam nut receptacle
n	«2PeM» and «7PeM» shells with backshell to protect back termination from dust, shocks and vibration.
n metallic Caps (same as Usb-a version - see page 31)
USBF TVC 2 G
Connector Type
6: Plug
2: square flange Receptacle
7: Jam nut Receptacle
Shells material & Finish
N: nickel plating - RoHs compliant
G: olive Drab cadmium plating
n   Panel Gasket for square flange receptacle
(thickness: 0,8 mm [.031]): Je15
Accessories
n   Receptacle Insert removal tool: USBBF ODE
86.9 [3.422]
Backshell used with back termination type 1:
USB A receptacle (Not sealed)
Backshell used with
back termination type 2:
Solder (Sealed – IP68)
72.7 [2.862]
USBF TV 2PE(M) / 7PE(M)-2 Panel Drilling (for type 2 only)USBF TV 2PE / 7PE-1
USBBFTV 6 X
USBBFTV 2 XX Panel Drilling
Panel Drilling
Panel DrillingUSBBFTV 7 XX
86.9 [3.422]
Backshell used with back termination type 1:
USB A receptacle (Not sealed)
Backshell used with
back termination type 2:
Solder (Sealed – IP68)
72.7 [2.862]86.9 [3.422]
Same panel drilling as USBBFTV 2xx
A

ROHS
N & BZ
Part Number Code
Series
USBB Field TV
USBBF TV 7S 2 G 10 oPEN
Shell Type
2S: sealed square flange receptacle
2PES: sealed square flange receptacle + backshell + plastic gland
2PEMS: sealed square flange receptacle + backshell + metal gland
7S: sealed Jam nut receptacle
7PES: sealed Jam nut receptacle with backshell
7PEMS: sealed Jam nut receptacle + backshell + metal gland
Back Terminations
2: Rugged Usb cable
Shells Plating
N: nickel
G: olive drab cadmium
USB cable length
03: 30 cm [11.81 inches]
05: 50 cm [19.68 inches]
10: 1 meter [39.37 inches]
USB cable end
A: standard Usb-a plug
oPEN: open Usb cable (no connector)
examples: - olive Drab cadmium Jam nut Receptacle: Usbbf tV 7 XX